Deelname acties

Subtotaal

Trainingen

Kampioenschappen

Beoordeling

Punten

Beoordeling

Punten

punten

10

68

56

10

57

20

56

53

48

42

5

20

24

zwemmers 1ste plaats CK Wedstrijden:

Naam: Aantal: punten:
1 [Drost Declan 10 30
2 (Bos Julia 8 24
3|Pols Chiel 10 30
4 |Gelder Merel van 10 30
5| Groothuismink | Thijs 9 27
6 |Groothuismink | Esmee 10 30
7 |Wilde Joy de 10 30
8| Vriesema Nilou 1 3
9 |Drost Thyrsa 6 18
10 |Klompenburg  |Jorik van 4 12
11 |Raggers Sem 1 3

Podiumplekken Subtotaal
Aantal: Punten
14 28 58
16 32 56
11 22 52
3 6 36
13 26 53
9 18 48
6 12 42
1 2 5
3 6 24
5 10 22
2 4 7

22

[N
)

7

0

Totaal:

73

66

57

56

53

48

42

25

24

22




